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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  4  V  V  2  V 0.60 4 21 2
ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР  V  1  3  V  V 0.60 4 19 3
ЮДИН Илья МГФСО  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 14 23 1
ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил ЦСКА  4  V  3  4  V 0.40 3 21 5
АТЛАНОВ Алексей СШОР УОР №3  V  1  0  V  V 0.60 -1 16 4
ПАВЛОВ Василий ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  0  0  0  0  1 0.00 -24 1 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  1  V  3  1  V 0.40 -4 15 4
ЛОВЯГИН Максим ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 25 1
ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МГФСО  4  3  4  2  3 0.00 -9 16 6
БОВТ Никита ЦСКА  V  0  V  4  V 0.60 2 19 2
БУЯНОВ Арсений СШОР УОР №3  V  1  V  V  2 0.60 1 18 3
БУРОВ Иван ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР  0  0  V  0  V 0.40 -10 10 5

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАЗАКОВ Георгий ЦСКА  V  V  V  V  4 0.80 9 24 2
АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  0  2  0  1  2 0.00 -20 5 6
РЕВИН Леонид ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР  3  V  1  1  1 0.20 -11 11 5
АЮПОВ Роман ЦСКА  4  V  V  V  0 0.60 8 19 3
БАХТИН Артемий МГФСО  3  V  V  0  2 0.40 -2 15 4
ПОЛКАНОВ Николай ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 25 1

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТУПИКИН Евгений ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 20 1
ЗУБАКИН Руслан ЦСКА  3  V  V  V 0.75 9 18 2
ЦАХ Михаил ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  0  0  1  4 0.00 -15 5 5
СЕМЕНОВ Максим ЦСКА  1  2  V  V 0.50 1 13 3
БУЯНОВ Семен СШОР УОР №3  4  2  V  1 0.25 -7 12 4
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ра фамилия и имя спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛОВЯГИН Максим ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1.00 20 25 квалифицированных

2 ПОЛКАНОВ Николай ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1.00 16 25 квалифицированных

3 ТУПИКИН Евгений ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР 1.00 12 20 квалифицированных

4 ЮДИН Илья МГФСО 0.80 14 23 квалифицированных

5 КАЗАКОВ Георгий ЦСКА 0.80 9 24 квалифицированных

6 ЗУБАКИН Руслан ЦСКА 0.75 9 18 квалифицированных

7 АЮПОВ Роман ЦСКА 0.60 8 19 квалифицированных

8 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.60 4 21 квалифицированных

9 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР 0.60 4 19 квалифицированных

10 БОВТ Никита ЦСКА 0.60 2 19 квалифицированных

11 БУЯНОВ Арсений СШОР УОР №3 0.60 1 18 квалифицированных

12 АТЛАНОВ Алексей СШОР УОР №3 0.60 -1 16 квалифицированных

13 СЕМЕНОВ Максим ЦСКА 0.50 1 13 квалифицированных

14 ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил ЦСКА 0.40 3 21 квалифицированных

15 БАХТИН Артемий МГФСО 0.40 -2 15 квалифицированных

16 ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.40 -4 15 квалифицированных

17 БУРОВ Иван ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР 0.40 -10 10 квалифицированных

18 БУЯНОВ Семен СШОР УОР №3 0.25 -7 12 квалифицированных

19 РЕВИН Леонид ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР 0.20 -11 11 выбывший

20 ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МГФСО 0.00 -9 16 выбывший

21 ЦАХ Михаил ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.00 -15 5 выбывший

22 АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.00 -20 5 выбывший

23 ПАВЛОВ Василий ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.00 -24 1 выбывший
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